CBRAIN A/S

CBRAIN A/S

ISIN: DKO0060030286

Overview

2024/05/08 16:59:30

Price
287.00 DKK

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.17% (-0.50)

DK0060030286
CBRAIN

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK
IT-Technology
Stock

769 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

287.50 DKK (155)

288.50 DKK (25)
287.00 DKK
291.50 DKK
287.00 DKK
287.50 DKK

288.534678 DKK

11,107
3,178,038.00
263
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/03
2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/26

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0060030286&ID_NOTATION=14207102
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cff8abdb4f560bdb26b273e9838e3f077f6c3b4df3ac632a4beea0ed3405c2dc&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b768a6a21e83229f1&time=1715667663&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=59ebb8a3b972fd5e35bb89e6b3556605eddbe26dc478ef85bc314b5e949bc916&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=820e1c40ce2c1cf65&time=1715667663&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=38bd3f5b2fa1343043dd31125489a91865a14c31787eae6f3eacd825334cfd49&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=cf1cec363c56bff2d&time=1715667663&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f42782a76ee65ae62299f3ce3d5100ad2b13395bf635fca2e8dd59cdca029c2d&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=17b5300a1598df5cf&time=1715667663&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4a10d92c8b44c95973e840a06f9004f926120f255f28904355cc9fa537b2333d&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=56ba7b292862b84a9&time=1715667663&tool=RSC

CBRAIN A/S

Details

2024/05/08 16:59:30

Price
287.00 DKK

Difference © -0.17%(-0.50)

General attributes

ISIN DK0060030286
Symbol CBRAIN
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen
Currency DKK
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 769 EUR

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 287.50 DKK (155)
Ask (Ask size) 288.50 DKK (25)
Open 287.00 DKK
High 291.50 DKK
Low 287.00 DKK
Close (prev. day) 287.50 DKK
VWAP 288.534678 DKK
Volume (pcs) 11,107
Trading volume 3,178,038.00
Number of trades 263
Last size 8
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +44.66% +108.88% +31.35%
Perf (abs.) +88.60 +149.60 +68.50
Beta 0.56 0.62 1.15
Volatility 52.90 52.02 55.70
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CBRAIN A/S

285.40 DKK (25,086
320.91 DKK (39,770
292.34 DKK (46,913
224.17 DKK (35,672
389.00 DKK (2024/03/26
211.00 DKK (2024/01/08
389.00 DKK (2024/03/26
131.20 DKK (2023/05/24

Trading volume
(mio.)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/05/ 22:26 38.95 EUR 0.00
10

Stuttgart 2024/05/ 10:31 38.60 EUR 0.00
10

Nasdaq 2024/05/ 16:59 287.00 DKK 3.18

Copenhagen 08

Munich 2024/05/ 08:15 38.50 EUR 0.00
10

London Stock 2021/12/

17:36 254.00 DKK 0.01

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=14207102
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=453337674
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=114333378
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=363887864
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19840712

CBRAIN A/S

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

17

2024/05/ 08:05 38.50 EUR 0.00
13

2024/05/ 19:31 38.65 EUR 0.00
10
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19840712
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=305010157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452486809

CBRAIN A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
CBRAIN A/S

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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ERSTE

Group
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